TIME

GYM SCHEDULE: MONDAY - WEDNESDAY

NORTH

CENTRAL

Spring/Summer |: April—August 2025

SOUTH

NORTH

CENTRAL

SOUTH

NORTH

CENTRAL

SOUTH

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

Open
Basketball

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

Pickleball

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

Open
Basketball

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

Open
Basketball

Open
Basketball

Open
Basketball

Open
Basketball

Open
Basketball

Open
Basketball

Open
Basketball

Pickleball

Pickleball

Family
Open

Family
Open

Open
Basketball

Open
Basketball

Family
Open

Open
Basketball

Open
Basketball

Open
Basketball

Open
Basketball

Open
Basketball

Pickleball

Pickle
Ball

Open
Basketball

Pickleball

Family
Open

Family
Open

Open
Basketball

Family
Open

Open
Basketball

Open
Basketball

Open
Basketball

Open
Basketball

Open
Basketball

Pickleball

Family
Open

Family
Open

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Ages 16—
Adult Open

Ages 16-
Adult Open

Ages 16-
Adult Open

Ages 16-
Adult Open

Ages 16-
Adult Open

Ages 16-
Adult Open

Ages 16-
Adult Open

Ages 16-
Adult Open

Ages 16-
Adult Open

10:00 PM

*Family Open: For children ages 8-12 with a parent or guardian in the facility. Family stamp available at front desk.

*Parent/Child Gym: Children must be 15 yrs or younger and be directly supervised by parent.
* Proper Gym attire required.
* Please allow 15 minutes after a scheduled program for cleaning and preparation of gyms.

*Gymnasium Schedule Subject to Change.




GYM SCHEDULE: THURSDAY - SUNDAY

Spring/Summer |: April—August 2025

TIME NORTH | CENTRAL | SOUTH NORTH | CENTRAL | SOUTH JNORTH| CENTRAL SOUTH NORTH | CENTRAL | SOUTH
5:00 AM Open Open Open Open Open Open [ Family | Open Open ' '
Basketball | Basketball |Basketball |Basketball| Basketball |Basketball] Open | Basketball | Basketball Special Events Gyms Closed
6:00 AM Pli;:;(llle Summer Basketball
- Training
;88 Qm June 3rd-June 24th
- ) - South Court: 3pm-5pm
9:00 AM Pickleball Open Open Family
Basket- | Basketballl Open Healthy Kids Da
Healthy Kids Day
Ll April 26th
All 3 Courts 9am-1pm
9:30 AM Open
Basketball Youth Camps
XYouth € amps
Lima YMCA Volleyball
10:00 AM Pickle Pickle Pickle Camp
Ball Ball Ball July 14th-July 17th
10:30 AM North Court Spm-7:pm
11:00 AM
YMCA Basketball Camp
July 15th-July 18th
11:30 AM South Court 9AM-12PM
12:00 PM Pickle
12:30 PM Ball
1:00 PM Open Open Home- Open Open Family Open Open Men’s Family
Basketball | Basketball | school | Basket- | Basketball | Open | 12- Basket- | Basketball | Open
Gym & ball 6 ball League
Swim
2:00 PM
3:00 PM Open Open Family
Basketball| Basketball Open
3:30 PM Family Open Family
Open Basket- Open
ball
4:00 PM
4:30 PM Open Open
Basketball Basketball
4:45 PM Open Family
Basketball | Open
5:00 PM Open Scoop Open Family Open
Basketball Basketball Special Events Gyms Closed
No School Days
Middle Court closed from
5:30 PM 9am-4pm on April 18th,
545 PM April 21st
- . Summer Camp
6:00 PM I:)amlly Summer Day Camp will be
6:30 PM o) pen Rentals Available allowed to use the middle
: pen -
Basketball Call 419-223-6045 ext. 202 court from 9am-4pm
7:00 PM Pickleball Family Pickleball Open Annual Maintenance
Open Open Open | Basketball Gym will be closed for
7:30 PM annual shutdown
August 11th—August 29th
8:00 PM Ages 16- Parent
Adult Child
Open Gym
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

10:00 PM




