GYM SCHEDULE: MONDAY - WEDNESDAY

Spring/Summer I: April—August 2025

		MON			TUE		WED			
TIME	NORTH	CENTRAL	SOUTH	NORTH	CENTRAL	SOUTH	NORTH	CENTRAL	SOUTH	
5:00 AM	Open Basketball	Open Basketball	Open Basketball	Open Basketball	Open Basketball	Open Basketball	Open Basketball	Open Basketball	Open Basketball	
6:00 AM										
7:00 AM										
8:00 AM										
9:00 AM	Pickleball		Pickleball	Pickleball		Pickleball	Pickleball		Pickleball	
9:45 AM										
10:00 AM										
10:30 AM		Open Basketball				Pickle Ball		Open Basketball		
11:00 AM										
11:30 AM					Open Basketball					
12:00 PM										
12:30 PM										
1:00 PM	Open Basketball		Family Open	Open Basketball		Family Open	Open Basketball		Family Open	
2:00 PM										
3:00 PM										
3:30 PM										
4:00 PM			Family Open	Open Basketball				Open Basketball		
4:30 PM	Open Basketball		Орен	Dasketball		Family Open		Dasketball		
4:45 PM	Dasketball	Open			Open	Ореп				
		Basketball			Basketball					
5:00 PM										
5:30 PM										
5:45 PM	0									
6:00 PM	Open Basketball									
6:30 PM				Open Basketball			Open			
6:45 PM			Family			Family	Basketball		Family	
7:00 PM			Open			Open			Open	
7:30 PM										
8:00 PM	Ages 16–	Ages 16- Adult Open	Ages 16- Adult Open	Ages 16-	Ages 16-	Ages 16- Adult Open	Ages 16-	Ages 16-	Ages 16-	
	Adult Open	Adult Open	Adult Open	Adult Open	Adult Open	Adult Open	Adult Open	Adult Open	Adult Open	
8:30 PM										
9:00 PM										
10:00 PM										

^{*}Family Open: For children ages 8-12 with a parent or guardian in the facility. Family stamp available at front desk.
*Parent/Child Gym: Children must be 15 yrs or younger and be directly supervised by parent.

* Proper Gym attire required.

* Please allow 15 minutes after a scheduled program for cleaning and preparation of gyms.

*Gymnasium Schedule Subject to Change.

GYM SCHEDULE: THURSDAY - SUNDAY

Spring/Summer I: April—August 2025

		THU			FRI			SAT		SUN		
TIME	NORTH	CENTRAL	SOUTH	NORTH	CENTRAL	SOUTH	NORTH	CENTRAL	SOUTH	NORTH	CENTRAL	SOUTH
5:00 AM	Open Basketball	Open Basketball	Open Basketball	Open Basketball	Open Basketball	Open Basketball	Family Open	Open Basketball	Open Basketball	Special I	Events Gyms	Closed
6:00 AM			Pickle Ball							<u>Sun</u>	mer Basket	<u>ball</u>
7:00 AM 8:00 AM											Training ne 3rd-June 24	
9:00 AM	Pickleball						Open	Open Basketballl	Family		n Court: 3pm-	
							Basket- ball	Basketballi	Open		althy Kids D April 26th	
9:30 AM		Open								All 3	Courts 9am-	1pm
		Basketball								<u>Y</u> Lima	Youth Camps YMCA Volle	<u>s</u> evball
10:00 AM			Pickle Ball	Pickle Ball		Pickle Ball					Camp y 14th-July 1'	
10:30 AM 11:00 AM										North	n Court 5pm-	7:pm
										YMCA July	A Basketball y 15th-July 13	Camp 8th
11:30 AM											Court 9AM-	
12:00 PM							Pickle					
12:30 PM							Ball			_		_
1:00 PM	Open Basketball	Open Basketball	Home- school	Open Basket-	Open Basketball	Family Open	Open 12-			Open Basket-	Men's Basketball	Family Open
			Gym & Swim	ball			6			ball	League	
2:00 PM 3:00 PM				Open	Open	Family						
				Basketball	Basketball	Open						
3:30 PM			Family Open							Open Basket-		Family Open
4:00 PM										ball		
4:30 PM	Open										Open	
4.00 T W	Basketball										Basketball	
4:45 PM		Open	Family									
5:00 PM		Basketball	Open	Open		Scoop		Open	Family Open			
				Basketball				Basketball			vents Gyms School Day	
5:30 PM										Middle	Court closed pm on April	l from
5:45 PM										, mii	April 21st	· ·,
6:00 PM						Family				Summe	ımmer Camı r Day Camp	<u>vill be</u>
6:30 PM	Open					Open	R Call 4	Rentals Ava 19-223-604	ilable 15 ext 202	allowe	d to use the met from 9am-4	niddle
7:00 PM	Basketball Pickleball		Family	Pickleball	Open		L	220 00-	- CAU 202	Annı	ıal Maintena	<u>ince</u>
7:30 PM	Open		Open	Open	Basketball					Gym	will be closed nual shutdow	d for
8:00 PM		Ages 16-	Parent								t 11th–Augus	
		Adult Open	Child Gym									
8:30 PM 9:00 PM												
												البي
10:00 PM												